Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2021
TC Blau-Weil3 Quadrath-Ichendorf (3024)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage
Auf der Helle 30, 50127 Bergheim
G 02271-91333 kontakt@tc-bw-quadrath.de

Sportwart/in

Anker, Daniel
T 0177-7666675 sportwart@tc-bw-quadrath.de
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Herren (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Marc Petersohn

m 015226200221; marc.petersohn@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Westenbrink, Karsten
Schmitz, Frank
Pleuser, Fabian
Nelles, Christian
Winkelmann, Fabian
Biichner, Andreas
Oelscher, Michael
Schmitz, Andreas
Dueren, Thilo
Petersohn, Marc
Vogel, Finn

Belau, Sascha
Weber, Marcel
Meinigke, Ingo
Josephs, Christian
Weide, Mike
Wendels, Florian

18 Meuser, David
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18204793
18250017
18252747
18304304
18452658
18202585
18404396
18804491
18104365
18153289
10205152
10158199
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17853226
10263492
19155286
10263412
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